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Wantok Specialty Hot Coffee
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Hot café au lait
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/" Hot Milk Tea with sugar

Hot Tea
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Wantok Specialty Iced Coffee

|ced café au lait
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|ced Milk Tea
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|ced Tea
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Cascara Tea
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Apple Juice
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Orange Juice
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Strawberry Milk
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¥500
¥550
¥500
¥450

¥550
¥600
¥550
¥450
¥650
¥400
¥400
¥600
¥600

¥380

¥350

¥300

¥ kskok

¥700
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